B S AONTO T
B OMONTON 3
FORS

FORM 21
CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

AND FINANCIAL STATEMENT
Local Authorities Election Act (Sections 147,11, 147.3, 147 4)

NAME OF MUNICIPALITY: THE CITY OF EDMONTON, PROVINCE OF ALBERTA
Full name of Candidate: Mohinder (Moe) Banga
Candidate for Election as: [0 Chief Elected Official (Mayor) or

(choose one) Councillor for Ward 12

Candidate’s mailing address 1 7(1 )
Edmonton, AB

Edmonton, Alberta (Postal Code) 17(1)

NOTE: If a candidate’s entire election campaign is funded exclusively out of the candidate’s
own funds and the candidate’s funds are not more than $10,000, under Section 147.11 of the
Local Authorities Election Act, the candidate is not required to file this document or open and
deposit the funds into a campaign account. To ensure you are not noted as being in default of
filing a statement if you meet the criteria of self-funding under $10,000 please complete the

‘Self-funded Campaign Voluntary Statement’. ':"E"
This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document. L'
Campaign Period Revenue ":ff

FT

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS: H‘:
1. Total amount of contributions of $100.00 or less $_ 620.00 e
2. Total amount of all contributions of $100.01 P
and greater, together with the contributor’s A

name and address (attach listing and amount) $ 88,621.00 ot

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal
property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned $ 000
4, NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 +2-3) $ 89,241.00
OTHER SOURCES: )
5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds $__ 000
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $ 000
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s

previous election campaign $_ Q.00
8.  TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6 and 7) $___ 000
9. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 8) $.89,241.00

Campaign Period Expenditure

10. Campaign Period Expenses

Paid 85672.12 Unpaid TOTAL $ 85.672.12
CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS (DEFICIT) (deduct line 10 from line 9) $ 3,568.88

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge, this document and all attachments
accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities
Election Act 3. p o
L St & o~ I -~ g
X Manel 79 , 20 g

Signature of Candidate Date of Signature

Forward the signed original of this document to the Office of the City Clerk, City of Edmonton, 3" Floor,
City Hall, 1 Sir Winston Churchill Square, Edmonton, Alberta, T5J 2R7 on or before March 1, 2014.

IT IS AN OFFENCE TO SIGN A FALSE STATEMENT

If a candidate does not file nomination papers before the next General Election the Candidate shall within 6 months after date of the General
Election donate any surplus to a registered charity or to the City of Edmonton or clear any deficit incurred.

Your personal information is being collected under the authority.of section 147.3 and 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and will be used
to confirm the payment of campaign expenses and collection of campaign contributions. This information will be made available for viewing to
the general public during regular business hours. If you have any questions about the collection of the use of your personal |nformat|on please
contact Laura Kennedy, Director, Elactions & Census at 780 442 VOTE (8683).




Name

HARJINDER DHAMI

HARPREET GILL

739203 ALBERTA LTD

803948 ALBERTA LTD MILLWOODS AUTO
997319 Alberta Ltd-Al Quality Cleaning Services
Baljodh S Ranu

Balraj Johal

Daljit Sidhu

HARDEV SINGH

HARJINDER GILL

HARPREET S MAHAL

Jagjit Khabra

Ranjit Sandhu

Varinder Bhullar

MAGHAR UBHI

Canterra Developments Corp.

CHANDOS

CITY FURNACE CLEANING LTD

D.E.S. Engineering Limited

Emeric Holdings Inc.

EPC CAPITALLTD .

Frost & Associates Realty Services Inc.
G3 Development

Genstar Development Partnership

Harjit Judge

Invistec Consulting Ltd.

ISSAM SALEH

Liquor Town Parent Co.Ltd.

Melcor Developments

Mr Dylan L Kelley

NAVDEE HOMES LTD

Nearctic Management Ltd

Nearctic Management Ltd

Park Paving Ltd.

Peter ) Moore

Scheffer Andrew Ltd.

Select Engineering Consultants Ltd.
Sorrell Financial

Triple Five Limited

United Communities LP

V 5 GREWAL

Delta Valley Landscaping & Lawn Services Ltd.
Delta Valley Landscaping & Lawn Services Ltd.
JOHN R DAY

PANGMAN DEVELOPMENT

1490556 Alberta LTD

SURJEET S BHANDAL

VLG Lawyers

1101844 Alberta Ltd- Diamondstar Homes
1148745 ALBERTA LTD

1233937 ALBERTA LTD

1411911 Alberta Ltd

1503948 Alberta LTD

607433 ALBERTA LTD o/a hari investments
A.B. Gill Trucking LTD

AMRITPAL KHINDA

BALJINDER GREWAL

Address
17(1)

831 WILDWOOD CRESCENT
3830 91 STREET
1739 49A STNW

17(1)

17(1)

10104 103 Ave
9604 20 AVE
6711 17 AVE SW
suite 201, 8403 coronet road
9833 110 Street NW
- 5603 199 STREET
106, 17704 103 ave NW
Suite 101, 17413-107 Ave NW
17420 Stony Plain Road, Suite 202, EDM, AB

17(1)
01 Street

17(1)
125, 625 Parsons Rd, Sw
#900, 10310 Jasper Avenue

17(1)

848 36 AVE NW

11604 145 Street

11604 145 Street
1452 91 street sw

145 st

#100, 17413 107 Ave, NW

#1401 TD Tower, 10088 102 ave
3000, 8882 170 Street

200, 4820 Richard Road SW, Calgary

Box 76012 Southgate P.O.
Box 76012 Southgate P.O.

2300, 10175-101 Street, Edmonton, AB T5J OH3
8307 Argyll Rd
17(1)
9252 34 Ave NW Suite 207, Edmonton, AB T6E 5P2
6556 28 Ave Nw

3448 93 STREET NW

16414 60A STREET NW

4113 33a ave

34§0 30ST
17405 50 street

17(1)

Amount
150.00
150.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
225.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

'250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
299.00
300.00
400.00
400.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00




BINDER KHROAD
Bliss Home Builders Ltd

DEVINDERIIT S PUREWAL PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

GiliBuilt Homes LTD

GOLDBAR INVESTMENTS LTD
Gurinder K Dhaliwal
HARJINDER KHAIRA

IQBAL MAHAL

JARNAL JOUHAL

KANWALIT SIDHU

KASHMIR GILL

KEENUR ROAD CARRIER LTD
Kewal Dhaliwal

KULBIR SADHRA

KULVINDER KAUR THIARA
MANJINDER GILL

MEHMA SINGH PUNIAN
OCTAGON CONSTRUCTION LTD
PRABHIOT & KARMIJIT SINGH
Preet Janitorial

RAJINDER DHALIWAL

Raywalt Construction Co.Ltd.
RMS Building INC

ROSEHILL HOMES LTD

ROYAL LUXURY HOMES LTD
SANDHU TRUCKING LTD
SANGAM HOMES LTD
SANGHA OPERATING GROUP
SIMRAN K GARCHA

SIMRAN KAUR SIDHU

Stephen Michael Anderson
Sunnyview Homes LTD

Unigue Doors & Mouldings Ltd
1154019 Alberta LTD
BROOKFIELD RESIDENTIAL
255172 AB LTD/ Fir Street Bottle Depot
379141 Alberta LTD o/a Sahota Trucking
All India Grocery & Movies
Amrik Developments
BALIINDER GILL

" DREAM ASSET MANAGEMENT CORP
Fancy Doors & Mouldings Ltd
JASKREET HOLDINGS
KAMAUIT & Jagwinder SIDHU
PALWINDER GILL

Prem Singhmar

Qualico Communities
Raghbubir S Bhandal

SANDEEP DHALIWAL/ MAPLE DENTAL
SUKVINDER BANGA

Superior Enterprises Ltd
SUPER-TEC HOMES

United Taxi Group
BROOKFIELD RESIDENTIAL
1307220 Alberta Ltd

GURDIP MANN

1306172 Alberta Ltd. - Regency Developments
ANDROMEDA INVESTMENTS

17(1)

303, 9811 34 AVE NW
7718 168A Ave
10180 101 St NW #2740, Edmonton, AB T5J 354

17(1)

—_—

7(1

N—

2824 - 36 AVE NW
17(1)

5237 Mullen Crest
17(1)

#506, 53016 Hwy 60, Acheson
150 West Railway ST
EDMONTON

16230 83A STREET NW
230 KULAWY DR NW
16812 73 STNW

11260 GROAT ROAD NW

8828 159A Ave, Edmonton, AB T5Z 3E7
9641 49 ave NW

2432 81 street

204, 4212 GATEWAY BLVD NW
201-979 Fir Street (Sherwood Park)
1124 41 street

4245 23 ave NW

10345 69 ave

17(1)

4421 Roper Road

17(1

N—

3203-93 street

4444 36 Ave NW

—_—
~
|-
—_—
[

6607 99ST
3452 29 STREET

204, 4212 GATEWAY BLVD NW
3200, 10180 - 101 STREET

17(1)
asper Avenue
3400 - 10205 100 Ave NW

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500,00
700.00
750.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,250.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
2,000.00



Civic Service Union 52
Kuldip Delhon

Rohit Communities Inc
ALLDRITT HOMES

Alliance MJ Developments
JETCO MECHANICAL

U AMALGAMATED TRANSIT UNION LOCAL 563
735430 ALBERTA LTD

Liv Better Homes

Ogilvie LLP

Delcon Capital

0 1 Street NW 2,000.00
17(1) 2,000.00

550 91 Street 2,000.00
14310 - 111 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB 2,500.00
558 Steward Cres SW 2,500.00
15035 - 114 Avenue, Edm, AB, T5M 271 2,500.00
10540 108 STREET NW 4,000.00
4112 30 STREET 5,000.00
#20, 3908 97 Street 5,000.00
1400 Canadian Western Bank, 10303 Jasper Ave, Edm, A $ 200.00
10508 - 82 Ave NW Edmonton AB T6E 2A4 S 500.00

88,621.00




